
hardened tips

Tips

235

L

995-009-01

Code

Nickel plated

SCRIBER995

B

A

L

C

Ød

993-004-01

step1 step2

center

step3

Find the center of round plates and shafts 

Made of stainless steel

Stain chrome plated

unit: mm

Accuracy C L

12

15

15

20

153

245

310

435

±0.15mm

±0.15mm

±0.15mm

±0.15mm

 Diameter(Ød)Code

100x70mm

150x130mm

200x150mm

300x180mm

993-004-01

993-006-01

993-008-01

993-012-01

Size (AxB)

4 - 90mm

4 - 190mm

6 - 220mm

6-270mm

CENTER MARKING GAUGESERIES 993

80 80

2
0Ø

8

L

unit: mm

Package

332

SIMPLE 
MEASURING TOOL



unit: mm
146

6

carbide

carbide

Tips

995-006-11

Code

SCRIBER995

Nickel plated

Nickel plated

Tips LCode

167995-007-01 hardened tips

SCRIBER995

94

Ø
8

L

unit: mm

clip

Package

SIMPLE 
MEASURING TOOL

333

Package


